
 
 

                      SRI KUALA LUMPUR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
                                                        (PRIMARY) 
 
 SKL EXAM UNIT (1) 2017          

 
TIMETABLE FOR MID-YEAR EXAMINATION 2017 

 

Date/Day Time Subject Duration 

02.05.2017 
Tuesday 

8.30 – 9.30 
 

11.00 – 12.00 
 

2.40 – 3.15 
 

3.00 – 3.20 

English Paper 1 (Year 1 – 6) 
 

English Paper 2 (Year 1 – 6) 
 

Compulsory Reading & Spelling* (Year 1 – 3) 
 

Ejaan* (Year 4 – 6)  

60 minutes 
 

60 minutes 
 

35 minutes 
 

20 minutes 

03.05.2017 
Wednesday 

8.30 – 9.30 
 

10.45 – 11.45 
10.45 – 12.00 

 
2.15 – 3.15 

Bahasa Malaysia Kertas 1 (Year 1 – 6) 
 

Bahasa Malaysia Kertas 2 (Year 1 – 3) 
Bahasa Malaysia Kertas 2 (Year 4 – 6) 

 
Mandarin*/Tamil* (Year 1 – 6) 

60 minutes 
 

60 minutes 
75 minutes 

 
60 minutes 

04.05.2017 
Thursday 

8.30 – 9.05 
8.30 – 9.15 

 
 

11.00 – 11.35 
11.00 – 11.45 

 
 

2.40 – 3.15 
 

3.00 – 3.20 

Science Paper 1 (Year 1 – 4) 
Science Paper 1 (Year 5 – 6) 

 
 

Science Paper 2 (Year 1 – 4) 
Science Paper 2 (Year 5 – 6) 

 
 

Compulsory Reading & Spelling* (Year 4 – 6) 
 

Ejaan* (Year 1 – 3) 

35 minutes 
45 minutes 

 
 

35 minutes 
45 minutes 

 
 

35 minutes 
 

20 minutes 

05.05.2017 
Friday 

8.30 – 9.30 
8.30 – 9.40 

 
11.00 – 11.35 
11.00 – 11.45 

Mathematics Paper 1 & 3  (Year 1 – 4) 
Mathematics Paper 1 & 3  (Year 5 – 6) 

 
Mathematics Paper 2  (Year 1 – 4) 
Mathematics Paper 2  (Year 5 – 6) 

60 minutes# 
70 minutes# 

 
35 minutes 
45 minutes 

     
*Graded subjects     # Interval of 10 minutes before Mathematics Paper 3 

There will be no early dismissal for any child during examination days. 
  
 
 
Thank You.   
         
_____________ 
(Tan Khun) 
Principal 
Sri Kuala Lumpur International School - Primary  
 
Please acknowledge this circular in the message book. 
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Sri Kuala Lumpur



 
 
 

To all parents/guardians, 
For your information: 

 
 

Date Day Programme/Activity/Remark 
24th April Monday Public Holiday – King's Coronation 
25th April Tuesday ICAS – Science 
1st May Monday Public Holiday – Labour Day 
2nd – 5th May Tues – Fri Mid-Year Exam – Year 1 to Year 6 

10th May  Wednesday Public Holiday – Wesak Day 
18th May Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebration 
27th May – 11th June Sat – Sun 1st Semester Break 
12th June Monday Public Holiday – Nuzul Al-Quran  
17th June Saturday Report Card Day 
23rd – 28th June Fri – Wed Hari Raya Puasa Break  
5th July Wednesday ICAS – Writing 
15th July                  * Saturday Dance Showcase 
18th July  Tuesday ICAS – English  
19th August Saturday YCT Examination (For Year 6 Only) 

18th – 20th August Fri – Sun Scouts Camp / Campfire 
 
 

* Date amended from 8th July 


